10.

11.

12.

13

14.

15.

Confirmed Speakers /Discussants

Yilmaz Akyuz
Former Director, Globalization Division, UNCTAD

Michael Chamberlin
Executive Director, EMTA.

Dinesh Dhodia
Adviser, Commonwealth Secretariat

Jonathan Fried
IMF, Executive Director for Canada, Ireland and the Caribbean

Edmund Valpy Fritzgerald
Professor Oxford University

Shyamala Gopinath
Deputy Governor Reserve Bank of India.

Stephany Griffith-Jones
Institute of Development Studies, University of Sussex.

Barry Herman
Senior Fellow, New School of Social Research Columbia University.

Nihal Kappagoda
Debt Management Consultant

Mohan Kaul
Director-General & CEO, Commonwealth Business Council

Vijay Kumar
Director, CBC Trade Exchange

David Lubin
Managing Director, Citigroup Global Markets

Jose Antonio Ocampo
Under-Secretary-General, Economic and Social Affairs, UN

M atthew Odedokun

Adviser, Economic Affairs Division (International Finance and Capital
Market), Commonwealth Secretariat

Andras Rez
Head of the Department of Planning, Research and Risk Management

(Hungary)



16. Benu Schneider
Chief of International Finance, Debt and Systemic Issues Unit, Department of
Economic and Socia Affairs UN

17. Ransford Smith
Deputy Secretary General (Development). Commonwealth Secretariat
Commonwealth Secretariat, Marlborough House, Pall Mall,

18. Chukwuma Soludo
Governor, Central Bank of Nigeria
Central Bank of Nigeria, Central Business District, Cadastral Zone, Abuija,

19. Shari Spiegel
Managing Director and Head of Research for IPD

20. The Rt Hon Stephen Timms MP
Chief Secretary to the HM Treasury

21. Marion Williams
Governor, Central Bank of Barbados

22. Charles Wyploz
Professor, Graduate | nstitute of International Studies

23. Christoph Lindemann
Senior Economist, Deutsche Bundesbank
International Relations Department

24. Ugo Panizza
Chief of Debt and Finance Analysis Unit, UNCTAD

25. Rohitha Bogollagama
Foreign Minister of Sri Lanka

26. Gene Frieda
Head, Emerging Market Research, Royal Bank of Scotland

27. Andreas Antoniou
Adviser and Head of International Finance &
Capital Markets Section, Economic Affairs Division,
Commonwealth Secretariat.

28. Yakubu Aliyu
Director, Portfolio Management, Debt Management Office,
Government of Nigeria

29. Arnab Das
Global Head Emerging Market Strategy, Dresdner
Kleinwort Wasserstein



30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Machiko K Nissanke
Professor of Economics, Chair of Department of Economics,
School of Oriental and African Studies, London University

Tony Venables
Chief Economist, Department for International Devel opment

Alison Johnson
Programme Manager, Debt Relief International, London

Helmut Reissen
Development Centre, OECD

Frank Schroeder
Senior Economist, Friedrich Ebert Foundation, New Y ork Office

Bryan Sanderson
Former Chairman of Standard Chartered Bank

Indrgjit Coomaraswamy
Director, Economic Affairs Division
Commonwealth Secretariat, Marlborough House

Richard Segal
Chief Strategist, Argo Fund Management Group

Jomo Kwame Sundaram
Assistant Secretary General for Economic Development
Department of Economic and Social Affairs, UN



